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TIME TABLE FOR BACHELORS DEGREE PROGRAMMES

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY

F/QSP 11/04/05

TENTATIVE TIME TABLE FOR: FSIC
28™ OCTOBER 2020 (For Display)

EFFECTIVE DATE:

0
. d d
P OD d ploading pload d
gg;gf;lzg. 10 2r] HS-104
10:10 11:00 PH123 B
s CY-114 CY-113
11:30 - 12:20 CY-113 CY-114
12:20-01:10 Y113 ]
02:00-02:50 HS-104 MT-173
02:50- 03:40 | MT-173 MT-173
03:40—04:30 |
B
D 0 plo g plo d
08:30-9:20 HS-104 MT-173
09:20 —10:10 HS-104 MT-173
10:10 - 11:00 CY-113 CY-114
11:30-12:20 CY-114 CY-113
12:20-01:10 CY-114 CY-113
02:00-02:50 MT-173 HS-104
| 02:50- 03:40 PH-123 PH-123
| 03:40—04:30
* _ For Friday prayer break/Lunch is from 1:10 pm — 2:30 pm.
Course Code. | Course Title Abbreviation | Course Teacher Name
Cl Inorganic Chemistry CY-113 Ms. Hira Sultan
|
C2 Organic Chemistry CY-114 Dr. Saeeda Nadir Al
B )
C3 General Physics PH-123 Mr. Hafiz Usama Ayub
— | - . .
C4 Calculus MT-173 Ms. Maria Hashmi
—/ . C -
@5 Functional English HS-104 Ms. Syeda Anum Zahra
[
c6 Industrial Lab I CY-118 Dr. Rafia Usman Khan/ Mr Muhammad Ansar Khan

Reviewed By:

Office

Ms. Hira Sultan

Class Advisor (FSIC)
Date; 22-10-2020

All concerned teachers (CDM, CHD, CDP)
All Advisors

file.

Dean (ISH)
LMS facilitator.

e oy

Approved By: Dr. Nuzhat Arshad

Chairperson (CDC)
Date: 22-10-2020




TIME TABLE FOR BACHELORS DEGREE PROGRAMMES
F/QSP 11/04/05
DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY (Industrial Chemistry)

TIME TABLE FOR: __SS IC FALL SEMESTER (Revision 1)

EFFECTIVE DATE: 26/10/2020
SECTION —A

W . / T Friday/ Saturday/
londay Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Uploadine day  Uploading day

MT-331 Uploading
MT-223 of next week
CY-205 HS-205 lectures*
CY-208
CT-153

DAYS PERIODS

01:10-02:00

HSK-1

. - .
e Live Sessions for Previous Week Lectures
- Uploading of Next Week Lectures. Lectures will be available for students after 23:30 Hours

Course Code. Course Title Abbreviation Course Teacher Name
CY-205 Inorganic Chemistry-I1 IC-11 Dr. Kashif Ahmed
CY-208 Organic Chemistry-II OC-II Dr. Nuzhat Arshad
HS-205 Islamic Studies IS Dr. Abdul Hai Madni
MT-223 Differential Equations DE Mr. Jawaid Ahmed Siddiqui
MT-331 Probability and Statistics PS Ms. Shumaila Usman
CT-153 Programming Language PL Zainab Fatima
HSK-I Chinese Language CL Sobia Akhtar

OB\ W o)
Approved By: *u \‘;L \/‘

Reviewed By: Dr. Amtul Qayoom \ppr
Class Advisor (SSIC) (hﬂlrpers’onv( ;
Date: 26-10-2020 Diate SR

Copy to:

cDC Y
LMS Facilitator
CA-FSIC
CA-SSIC

C A.TSIC
CA-BSIC
All Concern®
omcc File

d Teachers



SECTION =A

DAYS/ PRIRIODS

0830
0920
10:10

11:30
12:10

13:00
13:10
14:00
1430
14:50
15:20
15:40

Note:

* . Live Sessions for P

* . Uploading of Next Week Lectures

09:20
10:10
11:00

12:10*
12:20

13:00*
13:10
14:30*

1450
15:20*
15:40
16:10*
16:30

14:00

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY
TIME TABLE FOR; T5(1C) FALL SEMESTER 2020
EFFECTIVE DATE: 2610-2020

Monday Tuenday

I

CY305¢*
CH-206*

CY-313*

revious Week Lectures
Lectures will be

available for students

| Wednesday | Thursday
|

HS-301*

CY-312*

; Saturday/
Friday*  Spare day
Up|u;u]u,;5

of Next

Week
Lectures'

after 23:30 Hours

Abbreviation

Course Teacher Name

Mr. Ghazanfar Hussain

Khan

Course Code, | Course Title
__CY-305 _lnflunniul Stoichiometry IS M
E'_Y-}lj/_-_ l.‘“.pqclm'.t.upy ) - SS __»Blr_j}’mium Ayub
N'_(‘Ylli T Polymer Sciences ) _ S PS | M. Ansar Khan
’__E_I_ILZ(L(J__i _'l_hfxﬂn_:dxlm_rjlig'._ . ; i = D L)Lkalﬁa Usman
HS-301 Business & Organizational Communication BO( Ms. Urooj Yahya

Reviewed l}y(

Class Advigor T§(1C)
Date: [ 20 30

Copy 10

Approved BY: -

Chairperson
Date: ) c-/l 0
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TIME TABLE FOR BACHELORS DEGREE PROGRAMMES
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DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY

BS (Industrial Chemistry)
TIME TABLE BS (1C)

EFFECTIVE DATE: 19-

10-2019

Fall Semester 2020 (Section A/Group 1)

(Revision I)

08:30 - 09:20 CY-402 (A) CY-402 (A) il
09:20 - 10:10 CY-403(A) CY-402 (A)
10:10 - 11:00 CY-403(A) CY-403(A)

12:20 -
13:00 -
13:10 -
14:00 -
14:30 -

13:10
14:30*
14:00
14:50

ot CY-406(A)

14:50 -
15:20 -

15:40  FYP Project

16:10*

15:40 <16:30

FYP Project

11:20 - 12:10* CH-405(A) CY-406(A)
11:30 < 12:20
12:10 - 13:00* CH-405(A) CY-406(A)

Interval for Luncl

FYP Project

CH-405 Lab
G2

/ Prayer

s ——

Note:

* For Friday only
** New Building

e Recess: 11:00 hours to 11:20 hours

e Lunch/ Prayer Time: 13:00 hours to 14:30 hourss

Course Code.

Course Title

Abbreviation

Course Teacher Name _ \\

CY-406

Fat & Oil Processing

Ms. Hira Sultan

CY-402

Environmental Chemistry

Dr. Kashif Ahmed \

CY-403

Beverage Technology

Dr. Shazia Perveen

CH-405 (Th.)

Management

Industrial Safety and Maintenance

Ms. Zaha Naseem /\ AL

CH-405 (Lab)

Industrial Safety and Maintenance
Management

Mr. Rashid Ahmed

P

Reviewed By:

MQ{"MIIJW

T
Class Advisor BS (\a
Dr. Shazia Perveen

Date: /Y- lo- 20

Copy to:

CDhC
CEC

CID

Dean (ISH)

1
2
3
4.
5. CAFSIC
6.
7
8

CASSIC
CATSIC
CABSIC
Office File

LIS Face Labor

\(
Approved BY: —MD

Chairperson Dr. Nuzhat Arshad

Date: (5//70/7(77)()







TIME TABLE FOR BACHELORS DEGREE PROGRAMMES
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DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY

BS (Industrial Chemistry)
TIME TABLE BS (1C)

EFFECTIVE DATE: 19-

10-2019

Fall Semester 2020 (Section A/Group 1)

(Revision I)

08:30 - 09:20 CY-402 (A) CY-402 (A) il
09:20 - 10:10 CY-403(A) CY-402 (A)
10:10 - 11:00 CY-403(A) CY-403(A)

12:20 -
13:00 -
13:10 -
14:00 -
14:30 -

13:10
14:30*
14:00
14:50

ot CY-406(A)

14:50 -
15:20 -

15:40  FYP Project

16:10*

15:40 <16:30

FYP Project

11:20 - 12:10* CH-405(A) CY-406(A)
11:30 < 12:20
12:10 - 13:00* CH-405(A) CY-406(A)

Interval for Luncl

FYP Project

CH-405 Lab
G2

/ Prayer

s ——

Note:

* For Friday only
** New Building

e Recess: 11:00 hours to 11:20 hours

e Lunch/ Prayer Time: 13:00 hours to 14:30 hourss

Course Code.

Course Title

Abbreviation

Course Teacher Name _ \\

CY-406

Fat & Oil Processing

Ms. Hira Sultan

CY-402

Environmental Chemistry

Dr. Kashif Ahmed \

CY-403

Beverage Technology

Dr. Shazia Perveen

CH-405 (Th.)

Management

Industrial Safety and Maintenance

Ms. Zaha Naseem /\ AL

CH-405 (Lab)

Industrial Safety and Maintenance
Management

Mr. Rashid Ahmed

P

Reviewed By:

MQ{"MIIJW

T
Class Advisor BS (\a
Dr. Shazia Perveen

Date: /Y- lo- 20

Copy to:

CDhC
CEC

CID

Dean (ISH)

1
2
3
4.
5. CAFSIC
6.
7
8

CASSIC
CATSIC
CABSIC
Office File

LIS Face Labor

\(
Approved BY: —MD

Chairperson Dr. Nuzhat Arshad

Date: (5//70/7(77)()
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TIME TABLE FOR BACHELORS DEGREE PROGRAMME S 4 .

DEPARTMEN L OF CHEMISTRY
BS (Industrial Chemistry)
TIME TABLE BS (10)
EFFECTIVE DATE: 19-10-2019

I-:,\\":",“_"\" B/'Gr

D Revision |

Room No *

Saturday

Friday*

O 30

Spare Jday

CH-405(B)
IT 1010 B

CY-406(B)

-0 I
CY-406(B)

FYP Project

11:00
1100~ 11:30
12:10*
11:30 - 12:20 CY-403 (B)

Recess

CY-403 (B)

12:10 - 13:.00*
13:10
14:30

CY-402 (B) CY-403 (B)

13:00

Interval for Lunch / Prayer

13:10 - 14:00
14:00 - 14:50 CY-402 (B
14:30 - 15:20* FYP Project - A
14:50 - 1540 CH-405 Lab | CY-402 (B) e
15:20 - 16:10* Gl [Sheainll
15:40 ~16:30 FYP Project
Note:

* For Friday only
** New Building
Recess: 11:00 hours to 11:20 hours
e  Lunch/ Prayer Time: 13:00 hours to 14:30 hourss

i,
Course Code. | Course Title Abbreviation | Course Teacher Name 1\ \ [\ \} o
CY-406 Fat & Oil Processing Ms. Hira Sultan - AW ( g
CY-402 Environmental Chemistry Dr. Kashif Ahmed ' o
CY-403 Beverage Technology Dr. Shazia Perveen = 8
CH-405 (Th.) | Industrial Safety and Maintenance Ms. Zaha Naseem | Ve =
Management TN AL\
CH-405 (Lab) Industrial Safery and Maintenance Mr. Rashid Ahmed \'h’ \'/,{'\‘A
Management / *
Reviewed By Q'“, 'q,léi ([;—Ci = Approved BY _ﬂd(._/,\‘,(&__- ;
Class Advisor BS (1C \
Dr. Shaz[;a Pcn;j;:lc ‘ Chairperson Dr. Nuzhat Arshad
ate: -10- 2c
- Date ﬂ” (s 20¢
Copy to:
1. CDC
2. CEC
| 3..4D
4. Dean (ISH)
5. CAFSIC
6. CASSIC
7. CATSIC
8. CABSIC
9. Office File




